
Bogfimisetrið

14 Oct 2023

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2023

Sveigbogi Karla/ Recurve Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7 B  BYLICA Marcin BFB BF BOGINN 09 Oct 1988
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Bogfimisetrið

14 Oct 2023

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2023

Sveigbogi Kvenna/ Recurve Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7 C  HJALTESTED Valgerður E BFB BF BOGINN 02 Jan 2002
D  ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR Anna Guðrún Yu BFB BF BOGINN 08 Aug 2008

8 B  HILMARSDÓTTIR Marín Aníta BFB BF BOGINN 04 Feb 2004
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Bogfimisetrið

14 Oct 2023

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2023

Sveigbogi Allir/ Recurve Unisex

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7 B  BYLICA Marcin BFB BF BOGINN 09 Oct 1988
C  HJALTESTED Valgerður E BFB BF BOGINN 02 Jan 2002
D  ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR Anna Guðrún Yu BFB BF BOGINN 08 Aug 2008

8 B  HILMARSDÓTTIR Marín Aníta BFB BF BOGINN 04 Feb 2004
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Bogfimisetrið

14 Oct 2023

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2023

Trissubogi Karla/ Compound Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

5 A  YUANGTHONG Kaewmungkorn BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 05 Aug 2005
B  JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB BF BOGINN 12 Jan 2006

6 A  BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA ÍF AKUR 16 Feb 1976
B  MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB BF BOGINN 01 Jan 2011
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Bogfimisetrið

14 Oct 2023

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2023

Trissubogi Kvenna/ Compound Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

5 D  BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB BF BOGINN 15 Jan 2008

6 C  MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Matthildur BFB BF BOGINN 01 Nov 1985
D  BENEDIKTSDÓTTIR Freyja Dís BFB BF BOGINN 08 Apr 2005
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Bogfimisetrið

14 Oct 2023

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2023

Trissubogi Allir/ Compound Unisex

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

5 A  YUANGTHONG Kaewmungkorn BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 05 Aug 2005
B  JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB BF BOGINN 12 Jan 2006
D  BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB BF BOGINN 15 Jan 2008

6 A  BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA ÍF AKUR 16 Feb 1976
B  MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB BF BOGINN 01 Jan 2011
C  MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Matthildur BFB BF BOGINN 01 Nov 1985
D  BENEDIKTSDÓTTIR Freyja Dís BFB BF BOGINN 08 Apr 2005
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Bogfimisetrið

14 Oct 2023

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2023

Berbogi Karla/ Barebow Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

2 B  SVEINBJÖRNSSON Sveinn BFB BF BOGINN 05 Mar 1945

3 A  SÆMUNDSSON Sigurður IFA ÍF AKUR 03 Nov 1973
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Bogfimisetrið

14 Oct 2023

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2023

Berbogi Kvenna/ Barebow Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

2 A  ARNÞÓRSDÓTTIR Rakel IFA ÍF AKUR 14 Jul 2000
D  REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 17 Mar 2000

3 C  RÓBERTSDÓTTIR Heba BFB BF BOGINN 05 Mar 2005
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Bogfimisetrið

14 Oct 2023

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2023

Berbogi Allir/ Barebow Unisex

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

2 A  ARNÞÓRSDÓTTIR Rakel IFA ÍF AKUR 14 Jul 2000
B  SVEINBJÖRNSSON Sveinn BFB BF BOGINN 05 Mar 1945
D  REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 17 Mar 2000

3 A  SÆMUNDSSON Sigurður IFA ÍF AKUR 03 Nov 1973
C  RÓBERTSDÓTTIR Heba BFB BF BOGINN 05 Mar 2005
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